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Description

202010280004
89990

10/28/2020
09:48:12

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKITT
STEPHEN
PHILLIP

16 27 Lot#:26
Book:16 Pg:27
Sub:HEARTH
WOOD

202010280004
90680

10/28/2020
10:50:03

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SNYDER
BENJAMIN T

17 93 Lot#:5 Book:17
Pg:93
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILL
SECTOR 6
PHASE ONE

202010280004
91640

10/28/2020
01:13:48

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GONZALEZ
PAULO E

51 94 Lot#:554
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202011020004
94990

11/02/2020
02:30:08

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOTLEY
RAQUIA

36 55 Lot#:156
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202011030004
98340

11/03/2020
03:19:48

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ST PIERRE
JOHN DAVID

9 22 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
FOURTH
SECTOR

202011050005
02320

11/05/2020
09:54:24

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMASON
CHANDLER W

7 138 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Blk:1 Book:7
Pg:138
Sub:STONERI
DGE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6 7 8
9 AND 10
BLOCK 1

202011050005
04630

11/05/2020
02:22:25

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
JESSICA LEE

Other:SEE
INST

202011180005
29640

11/18/2020
03:58:24

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDSON
CARLOS

50 30 Lot#:309
Book:50 Pg:30
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
III

202011130005
20090

11/13/2020
01:11:56

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PETERSON
CYNTHIA R

Instr
#:20190219000
051760

202011130005
20110

11/13/2020
01:11:58

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STACEY
THURMAN

Instr
#:20171130000
429830

202011200005
33610

11/20/2020
02:53:33

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERETT
JOSHUA C

16 114 Lot#:63
Book:16
Pg:114
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
SECOND
SECTOR



202011160005
23520

11/16/2020
03:08:39

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOWAN
KALEB

31 39 Lot#:184
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

202011240005
39400

11/24/2020
10:19:32

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WINDHAM
JAMES C

35 84 Lot#:38
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202011240005
40030

11/24/2020
12:54:50

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANCH
ANDREW

30 104 Lot#:69
Book:30
Pg:104
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202011240005
40150

11/24/2020
01:21:03

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS
JARRED L

Instr
#:20171004000
362580

202011240005
40280

11/24/2020
01:31:40

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEAVY SUSAN
R

35 117 Lot#:57
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

202012010005
46350

12/01/2020
09:31:32

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOPER HOLLY
J

25 34 Lot#:47
Book:25 Pg:34
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK II

202012070005
59630

12/07/2020
04:11:49

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WIGINTON
EVA

26 13 Lot#:164
Book:26 Pg:13
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK  III
PHASE ONE

202012080005
59770

12/08/2020
08:22:25

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKER
JESSICA

38 137 Lot#:115
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

202012080005
60510

12/08/2020
10:08:43

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOULD
GEORGE M

6 141 Lot#:113
Book:6 Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

202012140005
72360

12/14/2020
12:25:28

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS
CHARLES B

15 41 Lot#:18
Book:15 Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE III

202012180005
81530

12/18/2020
08:56:30

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LUND
JACQUELINE
C

31 118 Lot#:32
Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

202012290005
94910

12/29/2020
07:57:21

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SLANEY
SUSAN
MILLCAN

43 58 Lot#:138
Book:43 Pg:58
Sub:NOTTING
HAM SECTOR
4



202012220005
86200

12/22/2020
07:58:35

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKES
JUANITA D

7 25 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

202012290005
95340

12/29/2020
09:30:38

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS
CHARLES

Instr
#:20180227000
062040

202012220005
86500

12/22/2020
08:46:55

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGRATH
VANESSA E

8 142 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:142
Sub:CHAPPAR
AL SECOND
SECTOR

202012220005
87750

12/22/2020
12:30:22

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER
AMELIA R

51 41 Lot#:40
Book:51 Pg:41
Sub:COUNTRY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE 3

202012290005
96960

12/29/2020
02:17:19

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALSH
EDWARD

7 97 Lot#:29 Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:97
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FOURTH
SECTOR

202012300006
01380

12/30/2020
01:47:14

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALEY
CHARLES J

24 113 Lot#:12
Book:24
Pg:113
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS EIGHTH
SECTOR

202012280005
92780

12/28/2020
12:35:01

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
JENNIFER

16 114 Lot#:67
Book:16
Pg:114
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
SECOND
SECTOR


