Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202010280004 89990	10/28/2020 09:48:12	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKITT STEPHEN PHILLIP			16	27		Lot#:26 Book:16 Pg:27 Sub:HEARTH WOOD
202010280004 90680	10/28/2020 10:50:03	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNYDER BENJAMIN T			17	93		Lot#:5 Book:17 Pg:93 Sub:SOUTHER N HILL SECTOR 6 PHASE ONE
202010280004 91640	10/28/2020 01:13:48	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GONZALEZ PAULO E			51	94		Lot#:554 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202011020004 94990	11/02/2020 02:30:08	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOTLEY RAQUIA			36	55		Lot#:156 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202011030004 98340	11/03/2020 03:19:48	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ST PIERRE JOHN DAVID			9	22		Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET FOURTH SECTOR
202011050005 02320	11/05/2020 09:54:24	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMASON CHANDLER W			7	138		Lot#:9 Lot:A Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:138 Sub:STONERI DGE RESURVEY OF LOTS 6 7 8 9 AND 10 BLOCK 1
202011050005 04630	11/05/2020 02:22:25	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES JESSICA LEE						Other:SEE INST
202011180005 29640	11/18/2020 03:58:24	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDSON CARLOS			50	30		Lot#:309 Book:50 Pg:30 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE III
202011130005 20090	11/13/2020 01:11:56	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERSON CYNTHIA R					Instr #:20190219000 051760	
202011130005 20110	11/13/2020 01:11:58	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STACEY THURMAN					Instr #:20171130000 429830	
202011200005 33610	11/20/2020 02:53:33	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AVERETT JOSHUA C			16	114		Lot#:63 Book:16 Pg:114 Sub:FIELDSTC NE PARK SECOND SECTOR

202011160005 23520	11/16/2020 03:08:39	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOWAN KALEB	31	39		Lot#:184 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
202011240005 39400	11/24/2020 10:19:32	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINDHAM JAMES C	35	84		Lot#:38 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202011240005 40030	11/24/2020 12:54:50	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANCH ANDREW	30	104		Lot#:69 Book:30 Pg:104 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202011240005 40150	11/24/2020 01:21:03	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS JARRED L			Instr #:20171004000 362580	
202011240005 40280	11/24/2020 01:31:40	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEAVY SUSAN R	35	117		Lot#:57 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
202012010005 46350	12/01/2020 09:31:32	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOPER HOLLY J	25	34		Lot#:47 Book:25 Pg:34 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK II
202012070005 59630	12/07/2020 04:11:49	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIGINTON EVA	26	13		Lot#:164 Book:26 Pg:13 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE ONE
202012080005 59770	12/08/2020 08:22:25	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKER JESSICA	38	137		Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
202012080005 60510	12/08/2020 10:08:43	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOULD GEORGE M	6	141		Lot#:113 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
202012140005 72360	12/14/2020 12:25:28	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROGERS CHARLES B	15	41		Lot#:18 Book:15 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE III
202012180005 81530	12/18/2020 08:56:30	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUND JACQUELINE C	31	118		Lot#:32 Book:31 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE
202012290005 94910	12/29/2020 07:57:21	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLANEY SUSAN MILLCAN	43	58		Lot#:138 Book:43 Pg:58 Sub:NOTTING HAM SECTOR 4

202012220005 86200	12/22/2020 07:58:35	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILKES JUANITA D		7	25		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
202012290005 95340	12/29/2020 09:30:38	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS CHARLES				Instr #:20180227000 062040	
202012220005 86500	12/22/2020 08:46:55	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGRATH VANESSA E		8	142		Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:142 Sub:CHAPPAR AL SECOND SECTOR
202012220005 87750	12/22/2020 12:30:22	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER AMELIA R		51	41		Lot#:40 Book:51 Pg:41 Sub:COUNTRY VIEW ESTATES PHASE 3
202012290005 96960	12/29/2020 02:17:19	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALSH EDWARD		7	97		Lot#:29 Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:97 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FOURTH SECTOR
202012300006 01380	12/30/2020 01:47:14	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALEY CHARLES J		24	113		Lot#:12 Book:24 Pg:113 Sub:ROYAL OAKS EIGHTH SECTOR
202012280005 92780	12/28/2020 12:35:01	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS JENNIFER		16	114		Lot#:67 Book:16 Pg:114 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK SECOND SECTOR